
Championnat Ligue Nouvelle Aquitaine Relais Sprint
DAX 23.3.2025
4012NA B.R.O.S

Sabine MARQUES
4012NA B.R.O.S
Circuit : CLRS 2025 (#1) 
Temps : 0:21:03 (6'17"/km)

18/34 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. USCCO 1 1:01:03
2. BROS 1 1:03:06
3. SAGC 1 1:08:30

1. 78 00:02:20 87m 26'49"/km
2. 50 00:00:21 00:02:41
3. 85 00:01:10 00:03:51 153m 7'38"/km
4. 81 00:01:46 00:05:37 242m 7'18"/km
5. 84 00:00:46 00:06:23 103m 7'27"/km
6. 56 00:01:12 00:07:35 131m 9'10"/km
7. 77 00:01:44 00:09:19 248m 6'59"/km
8. 44 00:01:10 00:10:29 112m 10'25"/km
9. 86 00:00:19 00:10:48 44m 7'12"/km

10. 31 00:00:45 00:11:33 140m 5'21"/km
11. 51 00:00:42 00:12:15 77m 9'05"/km
12. 55 00:00:15 00:12:30 46m 5'26"/km
13. 90 00:02:00 00:14:30 155m 12'54"/km
14. 94 00:00:48 00:15:18 128m 6'15"/km
15. 91 00:01:16 00:16:34 73m 17'21"/km
16. 87 00:01:09 00:17:43 79m 14'33"/km
17. 88 00:00:49 00:18:32 74m 11'02"/km
18. 89 00:01:18 00:19:50 130m 10'00"/km
19. 82 00:00:14 00:20:04 33m 7'04"/km
20. 255 00:00:39 00:20:43 121m 5'22"/km
21. 999 00:00:20 00:21:03 65m 5'08"/km
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